FUNDS

General

Special Revenue Funds:
006 FOOD SERVICE

007 STAFF FUNDS

018 PUBLIC SCHOOL SUPPORT
019 OTHER GRANTS

034-0000 CLASSROOM FACILITIES MAINT

200 STUDENT MANAGED ACTIVITY

300 DIST. MANAGED STUDENT ACTIVITY

439 PUBLIC SCHOOL PRESCHOOL

451 DATA COMMUNICATIONS

461 5TH QUARTER AG GRANT

499 STATE GRANTS

507 CARES FUNDING

516 IDEA PART B

572 TITLE I

584 TITLE IV STUDENT IMPROVEMENT
587 EARLY CHILDHOOD

590 TITLE II-A

Total Special Revenue

Debt Service:

Total Debt Service

Capital Project:

003-9014 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT
070 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

Total Capital Projects

Special Assessment:

Total Special Assessment

Enterprise:

Total Enterprise Funds

Internal Service:

Total Internal Service

Fiduciary Fund

022-9001 RETIREMENT

022-9002 WORKERS COMPENSATION
007 SCHOLARSHIP FUNDS

Total Trust & Agency

June
Modification

23,627.21

(1,728.48)

6,146.40
20.17
28,502.01

56,567.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Total All Funds 56,567.31



